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Direction
Mo'oheau Bus Terminal (329 Kamemehameha Ave) — 
Ocean View Park & Ride @ Prince Kuhio Blvd

28 stops

Open route schedule

Mo'oheau Bus Terminal (329 Kamemehameha Ave)

Aupuni Street @ Pauahi Street (Aupuni Center, County 
Building)

Hilo Lagoon Bus Stop

Kilauea Avenue @ Across Kohala Street (Across from Hilo 
Shopping Center)

Kapiolani St @ Lanikaula St-University of Hawaii-Hilo

W.Kawaili St @ Waiakea High School

Kawaili Street @ UH-Hawaii Community College

E Kawili Street

Target at Safeway

Ohu Ohu Street @ Prince Kuhio Plaza (Macy's Mens, 
Children & Home)

Kahaopea Street

Old Volcano Road @ Kea'au Pahoa Rd (US Post Office)

Kurtistown Kuaaina Rd (Sb)

Highway 11 @ Kurtistown Park (across bus shelter)

Fern Acres Highway 11 @ South Kulani Road (nearside)

Highway 11 @ farside of Lauko Rd (Frankie's Pizza/Gas 
Station)

Highway 11 @ nearside of N.Glenwood Rd (Hirano Store)

Old Volcano Road @ Volcano General Store

Volcano Village Volcano Post Office

Route schedule
Mo'oheau Bus Terminal (329 Kamemehameha Ave) — 
Ocean View Park & Ride @ Prince Kuhio Blvd

Monday 15:30

Tuesday 15:30

Wednesday 15:30

Thursday 15:30

Friday 15:30

Saturday 15:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Mo'oheau Bus Terminal (329 Kamemehameha 
Ave)

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 2 hour 34 min
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Volcano Village Volcano School of Arts and Science

Crater Rim Drive @ Visitor Center

Kamani St @ Pahala Shopping Center

Punaluu Road @ Punaluu Beach Park

Honuapo (Whittington Beach Park) Sb

Hwy 11 @ nearside of Ohai Road (across Naalehu Ele-
mentary)

Naalehu Civic Center (Wb)

Highway 11 @ farside of Kamaoa Road (across Wong 
Yuen Store)

Ocean View Park & Ride @ Prince Kuhio Blvd



Direction
Ocean View Park & Ride @ Prince Kuhio Blvd — Mo'oheau 
Bus Terminal (329 Kamemehameha Ave)

28 stops

Open route schedule

Ocean View Park & Ride @ Prince Kuhio Blvd

Highway 11 @ Kamaoa Road (in front Wong Yuen Store)

Naalehu (Civic Center)

Hwy 11 @ Ohai Road (Naalehu Elementary School)

Honuapo (Whittington Beach Park) Nb

Punaluu Road @ Punaluu Beach Park

Kamani St @ Pahala Shopping Center

Crater Rim Drive @ Visitor Center

Volcano Village Volcano School of Arts and Science 
(across)

Volcano Village Volcano Post Office

Old Volano Road @ across Volcano General Store

Highway 11 @ Glenwood Park (across Hirono Store)

Highway 11 @ St. Theresa's Church

Fern Acres Highway 11 @ South Kulani Rd

Highway 11 @ Across from Kurtistown Park

Kurtistown (Hwy 11, across Kuaaina Rd)

Old Volcano Road @ Keaau-Pahoa Road (Hmsa building, 
farside)

Target at Safeway

Ohu Ohu Street @ Prince Kuhio Plaza (Macy's Mens, 
Children & Home)

Automotive Supply Center

Hilo Brewing

Kawali Street @ across Hawaii Community College

W. Kawili Street @ across from Waiakea High School

Route schedule
Ocean View Park & Ride @ Prince Kuhio Blvd — Mo'oheau 
Bus Terminal (329 Kamemehameha Ave)

Monday 06:40

Tuesday 06:40

Wednesday 06:40

Thursday 06:40

Friday 06:40

Saturday 06:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ocean View Park & Ride @ Prince Kuhio Blvd

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min
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Kapiolani St @ Lanikaula Street - Across from University 
of Hawai'i-Hilo

Kilauea Avenue @ Kohala Street (Hilo Shopping Center)

Aupuni Street @ Pauahi Street (Aupuni Center, County 
Building)

Hilo Lagoon Bus Stop

Mo'oheau Bus Terminal (329 Kamemehameha Ave)

10 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hilo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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